E s s e n t i a l s  7 7 6 H S  P o c k e t  A n e r o i d 3
2
Contents
P r o  S e r i e s  7 6 0 H S  P o c k e t  A n e r o i d 4
P r o  P l u s  S e r i e s  7 0 0 H S  P o c k e t  A n e r o i d 5
P r o  P l u s  S e r i e s  S p h y g / S p r a g u e  K i t 6
P r o  P l u s  S e r i e s  7 0 3 H S  P o c k e t  A n e r o i d 7
P r o  P l u s  S e r i e s  7 0 5 G P K - B K H S  M u l t i C u f f 8

1126087 845-10SABK-1HS Cuff & Bladder 1 Tube, Sm. Adult, Black Latex Free ea. 15
1126088 845-11ABK-1HS Cuff & Bladder 1 Tube, Adult, Black Latex Free ea. 15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Schein ADC Product Latex U/M Cs
Item# Item# Description Content Pk
1126092 845-12XBK-1HS Cuff & Bladder 1 Tube, Lg. Adult, Black Latex Free ea. 15
1126091 845-13TBK-1HS Cuff & Bladder 1 Tube, Thigh, Black Latex Free ea. 16
1126090 845-9CBK-1HS Cuff & Bladder 1 Tube, Child, Black Latex Free ea. 15
1126094 865-10SABKHS Inflation System, Sm. Adult, Black Latex Free ea. 15
1126095 865-11ABKHS Inflation System, Adult, Black Latex Free ea. 15
1126096 865-12XBKHS Inflation System, Lg. Adult, Black Latex Free ea. 15
1126097 865-13TBKHS Inflation System, Thigh, Black Latex Free ea. 16
1126093 865-9CBKHS Inflation System, Child, Black Latex Free ea. 15
1126098 872NHS Deluxe Bulb & Valve Latex Free ea. 100
1126099 875NHS Standard Bulb & Valve Latex Free ea. 100
ORDERING INFORMATION
CUFF & BLADDERS